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Zone 10 South Albert Munneke Susan Taylor   Heather Griffin   
Bowmanville Mon –  Aug 12/13 Jan 27/14  Oct 28/13   
Cobourg Thurs – Feb  6/14 Jan16/14  Sept 19/13   
Cobourg Lakeshore Thurs -  Feb 20/14 Apr 17/14  Oct 10/13 Feb  4/14  
Courtice Tues – Jan 14/14 Apr  8/14  Oct  8/13   
Newcastle Wed – Feb  5/14 Nov 13/2013  Jan 22/14 Oct  1/13  
Port Hope Wed – Jan 15/14 Oct 16/13  Mar  5/13 Apr  1/14  

       

Zone 10 Centre  Susan Taylor  Lucas Margtinetti   
Bewdley Mon – Jan 13/14 Sept 23/13     Due    to   
East Peterborough Mon – Jan 20/14 Mar 17/14     unknown  No dates   
Peterborough Mon – Jan 27/14 Oct  28/13 Sat Nov 16/13      class  available   
Kendal Wed – Feb 19/14 Mar 19/14    schedule  at time of   
Millbrook Mon – Feb  3/14 Jan 6/14  no dates can not be print   
Trent Campus ? Nov 12/13 ?  set  until  September   

       

Zone 10 North  Susan Taylor  Frank Hewitt   
Apsley Thurs – Oct 24/13 Sept 25/13  Sept 11/13 Oct 10/13  
Bancroft Thurs- Aug 1/13 Sept 5/13  Sept 19/13   
Chemong Tues – Nov 12/13 Nov 26/13  Oct  8/13 Mar 11/14  
Lakefield Thurs – Nov 21/13 Mar 6/13  Oct 17/13 Jan 16/14  
Lakefield Lioness Lions Thurs – Jan 23/14 Mar 27/14  Oct 24/13   
Warsaw Tues – Feb 11/14 Oct 8/13  Nov 12/13   

       

Zone 11 East   Diana Lloyd  Ken Butler   
Amherstview Tues-Dec 10/13 Oct 22/13  Nov 13/13 Oct 8/13  
Bath Wed- Oct 2/13 Nov 6/13  Feb  5/14   
Kingston Thurs- Sept 26/13 Oct 10/13  Jan 23/14 Jan 23/14  
Kingston Lakeshore Dec ? Oct 24/13  Feb 27/14   
Newburgh Camden Mon- Sept 23/13 Nov 25/13  Oct  7/13   
Pittsburgh Wed- Sept 4/13 Feb 5/14  Nov 6/13   
Storrington  Tues – Sept 24/13 Feb 25/14  Nov 28/13 Mar 27/14  
Sydenham  Mon – Oct 21/13 Jan 20/14  Nov 18/13   
Queens Campus ? Jan  ?     ?   

       

Zone 11 West  Diana Lloyd  William Zwier   
Denbeigh-Griffith Wed- Sept- 11/13 Oct  02/13  Mar 14/14   
Land O Lakes Wed- Oct 16/13 Nov 20/13  Feb 18/14 Sept 18/13  
Napanee Mon – Nov 18/13 Mar 17/14 Sept 30/13 Oct 7/13   
Odessa Thurs- Oct -3/13 Mar 20/14  Jan 16/14   
Sharbot Lake Wed- Sept- 25/13 Apr 23/14  Jan 22/14 Feb 12/14  
Tamworth Tues – Oct 15/13 Sept 17/13  Nov 19/13   
Verona Tues – Sept 10/13 Nov 12/13  Feb  4/14 Nov 26/13  



 

Zone 43 East  Harm Zylstra  Chris Chamberlain   
Belleville Tues – Mar 25/14 Oct  8/13  Sept 10/13 Nov 4/13  
Foxboro Wed- Oct 23/13 Sept 25/13  Nov 13/13   
Frankford Mon – Sept 9/13 Oct 14/13  Nov 25/13   
Marmora Crowe Thurs -Nov 7/13 Oct  3/13  Sept 5/13   
Madoc Mon – Nov 11/13 Jan 13/14  Oct 28/13 Feb 24/14  
Stirling Tues – Nov 5/13 Oct  1/13  Jan  7/14   
Tweed Tues- Oct  8/13 Nov 12/13  Deb 10/13 May 12/14  

       

Zone 43 West  Harm Zylstra  Doug White    
Campbellford Wed – Jan  8/14 Feb 12/14  Oct  9/13   
Hasting & District Tues – Mar 11/14 Feb 11/14  Oct  8/13 Jan 27/14  
Havelock Tues – Jan 21/14 Sept 17/13  Nov 19/13   
Keene Tues – Feb 18/14 Jan 21/14  Oct 15/13 Sept 30/13  
Norwood Thurs – Mar 6/14 Nov  7/13  Oct  3/13 Mar 31/14  

       

Zone 43 South  Harm Zylstra  Brenda Dohla   
Batawa Tues – Oct 22/13 Nov 26/13  Tues   Jan  20/14 Sat 28/14  
Brighton Mon – Nov 25/13 Feb 10/14  Mon    Oct  28/13 Jan 19/14  
Cherry Valley Tues – Nov 26/13 Sept 17/13  Tues   Oct  22/13   
Colborne Mon -   Nov  4/13 Oct  7/13 Nov 18/13 Mon    Sept 16/13 Mar 31/14  
Trenton Thurs - Nov 13/13 Jan 22/14  Wed    Oct  23/13   
Wellington Wed - Aug- 14/13 Mar 12/14  Wed    Nov 27/13   

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

 


